
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 25.03.2024-31.03.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-03-25
08:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-25
08:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

GRINAUTI-RAIA PT263ML5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-25
08:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

GRINAUTI-RAIA PT263ML5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-25
08:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

CODRENI PT95OT19
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-26
08:00:00

2024-03-26
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT439ML7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-26
08:00:00

2024-03-26
16:00:00

GIRBOVA PT117OC17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

REDIUL-MARE PT253ML4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

REDIUL-MARE PT253ML4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT362LC7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT187ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT188ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT189ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT190ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT421ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT425ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT448ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-03-29
08:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT466OC13
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-03-29
08:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

GRINAUTI-RAIA PT263ML5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


